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mardi 22 septembre 2020
Tour 1
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GOLFEUR NORD BASSIN ARCACHON
Classement Brut

@@@

GONZALES Patrick NOUVELLE.AQU ITAINE '10,5FRA

Rang Nom - Prénom Glub de licence Nat lndex Hcp Brut

1 FAIVRE Jean-François LAcANAU FRA 17,5

THIMOTHEE Joel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,5 11 29

3 PUYMIRAT HEIENE AIGUILLES VERTE FRA ,I5,0

LANGLOIS Serge AIGUILLESVERTE FRA 18,8 I 27

TONEL Jacques NOUVELLE-AQU ITAINE

4 SALAUN Robert Pascal LACANAU FRA 9,9

REY Veronique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 3'1,5 B 25

6 DENIEL JEAN.YVES NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 14,5

GASSEAU Jean Louis LA MARTERIE FRA 30,2 10 24

7 BRISSONNAUD Roland LACANAU FRA 18,5

HERRERO Jean Jacques GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 19,8 I 22

B VERRIER PAtTiCK NOUVELLE.AQUITAINE FRA 18,5

DUCOURNEAU Patrick TEYNAC FRA 33,0 11 22

9 TOUPY GhTistian LACANAU LA MEJANNE FRA 18,6

LECOMTEDUROUIL Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 29,5 11 2'l

10 UHRING Jean.Louis AIGUILLESVERTE FRA 25,6

SAPHORE PieTTe GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 32,0 14 21

11 DAGNAC Jean-Jacques AIcUILLESVERTE FRA 18,1

CARDINEAU Dominique LACANAU LA MEJANNE FRA 24,4 10 21

12 LAURENT Gerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 23,0

OLIVE DanieI AIGUILLESVERTE FRA 32,0 13 21

13 LACOME Gérard LACANAU FRA 20,5

LEON Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 24,4 T 21

14 DE BARROS Michel NoUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,3

VIDAL MATC AIGUILLESVERTE FRA 18,3 7 19

33,0

5 DARRIEUX YvES GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 20,4

BERTHOMIEUX Jean CIaude LACANAU FRA 21,4 10 25

15 VANI,VYNSBERGHE PAITICK QUETIGNY FRA 33,0

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 33,2 17 17
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I noBERT François AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,0 14 17 
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WANGERMEZ Maite VILLENAVE D oRNoN FRA 36,4 15 16 l
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TOURON MAT|E.CIAUdE AIGUILLES VERTE TNN 31,7 15 
- 

9

æ JoussE Roger AtGUtLLESvrnm - FRA 22,4

22

ZO f enflnflOeZ.lu.q*r HANDIGoLF rnÀ 25.6''' .rÈulff.- r* -uo" - ,, .-.

27 _ FRA _ 11,5

lsarr arr,r* -GTAVES1AUIEM 
rRn 32,7 9 --- l



ffgolf*
,.fu\

t Ror.Ex{!} HSBc ffi e,oue"*-

mardi 22 septembre 2020
Tour 1

GOLFEUR NORD BASSIN ARCACHON
Classement Net

@@@
Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 FAIVRE Jean-François LACANAU FRA 17,5

THIMOTHEE JoeI AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,5 11 40

2 GONZALES PAtTICK NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 10,5

TONEL Jacques NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 33,0 I 36

3 PUYMIRAT HEIENE AIGUILLESVERTE FRA 15,0

LANGLOIS Serge AIGUILLESVERTE FRA 1B,B I 35

5 DARRIEUX Yves GRAVES SAUTERNA 20,4FRA

UHRING Jean-Louis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6

SAPHORE Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA 32,0 14

BERTHOMIEUX Jean Claude 21,4

6 LAURENT GETATd AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 23,0

OLIVE Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,0 13 34

7 DENIEL JEAN.YVCS NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 14,5

GASSEAU Jean Louis LA MARTERIE FRA 30,2 10 33

8 VANWYNSBERGHE PAtTiCK QUETIGNY FRA 33,0

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLESVERTE FRA 33,2 17 33

9 VERRIER PAtT|CK NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 18,5

DUCOURNEAU PAIT|CK TEYNAC FRA 33,0 11 33

10 SALAUN Robert Pascal LACANAU FRA 9,9

REY Veronique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,5 I 32

10

11 TOUPY ChTistian LACANAU LA MEJANNE FRA 18,6

LECOMTEDUROUIL Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 29,5 11 32

12 LACOME Gérard LACANAU FRA 20,5

LEON Bernard AIGUILLESVERTE FRA 24,0 11 32

13 THIMOTHEE Dany AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,5

ROBERT François AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,0 14 31

14 BRISSONNAUD Roland mcANAU FRA 18,5

HERRERO Jean Jacques GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 19,8 I 31

15 DAGNAC Jean-Jacques AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,1

CARDINEAU Dominique LACANAU LA MEJANNE FRA 24,4 10 31
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WANGERMEZ Maite

17 GELINEAUD MiChEI AIG-LJILLES VERTE FRA ,24]

I BERTHOMIEUX Danielru ,_ rnR 31,5 13 27 
|

Ftu lqtr*r t.rrrro * FRA 30,7

CAMBEFORT Fabienne BAGANAIS FRA 34,5 16 2? _)
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[ ,, BALAXÇARTfiABOT Eric ATULLES \ÆRTE FRA 17,g

I GARNAUD Brigitte LACANAU FRA 28,0 10 23 
I

23 IEIOnf Orririq* 
-nrourLLrs 

VERTE lnn 17,4
-LEFORT A*el ntouttlrs vrnTE rnn 255 10 21

,4 GRAf fl fVf*iq* nr,uurs vrnTE FRA 2gp

TOURON Marie-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,7 15 _ 20

25 MIEGEVILLE Francis - LACANAU FRA 1 1,5 _-
__-._ _ tRRRôZe Cnristian onnvEs snuTEnr{n rnn g2J - I --- 

-
26 FERNANDEZ Jacques HANDTcoLF FRA 2s,o

| ffi =-- 
onnvrssnurcnmn rnn _ s4 i, --- 

|

I ri JOUSSE R.g.r AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 22,4

22



 
Résultats Mont de Marsan 

Equipe de trois 
 

Chantal CHEVALIER 

Anne-Marie DUCOURNEAU 

Jacques FERNANDEZ 

76 

Francis MIEGEVILLE 

Christian LARROZE 

Roger JOUSSE 

77 


